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o3 Over 900 Points In Justs Months!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:10 Warwick |Manofthemome 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -13.9
nt

Single 31st 15:10 Warwick |Top Decision 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -38.9

Single 31st 14:45 Lingfield |Luis Vaz De 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.9
(A.W) Torres

Single 31st 14:25 Uttoxeter|Rosmuc Relay 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.9

Single 31st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Aliandy 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.9

Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Entangling 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.9
(A.W)

Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Entangling 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.9
(A.W)

Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Bo Samraan 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.9
(A.W)

Single 31st 13:05 Lingfield |Goring 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.9
(A.W)

Single 31st 12:40 Salsaretta 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -26.9
Punchestown

Single 31st 12:05 Early Doors 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.9
Punchestown

Single 30th 14:25 Taunton |Silver Forever 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - -26.9

Single 30th 13:05 Lingfield |Magboola 2.88 5.00 Non-runner - -26.9
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 12:35 Lingfield |Mickey 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -26.9
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:30 Klassical 2.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.9
Leopardstown |Dream

Single 29th 13:55 Minella Indo 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - -19.9
Leopardstown

Single 29th 13:50 Atwaar 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 15:35 Newbury |Tidal Flow 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -14.9

Single 28th 15:35 Newbury |Kateson 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.4

Single 28th 15:10 Kemboy 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -134
Leopardstown

Single 28th 15:00 Newbury |Thyme Hill 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -11.4

Single 28th 14:10 Lingfield |Arabic Culture 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.4
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:35 Lingfield |Grisons 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.4
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:40 Precious Plum 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 15:40 Bubble And 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.4
\Wolverhampto [Squeak
n (A.W)

Single 27th 14:50 Now McGinty 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.4
Chepstow

Single 27th 14:40 Pretty Miss 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.4
\Wetherby Mabhler

Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Sceau Royal 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.4

Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Bun Doran 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -0.4

Single 27th 13:50 Daring Guest 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 12:35 Melon 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -6.9
Leopardstown

Single 27th 12:25 Giovanni 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.15
\Wetherby Change
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 15:05 Kempton |Footpad 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.15
Single 26th 14:40 Limerick |Faugheen 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -11.15
Single 26th 14:30 Kempton |Fusil Raffles 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -23.65
Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell |Brother 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.65
Bennett
Single 26th 13:40 Robero 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:20 Kempton |Fidux 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -16.65
Single 26th 12:55 Limerick |Unexcepted 1.73 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.65
Each Way 26th 12:40 Buddy Rich 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.65
Leopardstown
Single 26th 12:30 Hard Knocks 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.65
Wetherby
Single 21st 15:35 Ascot French 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10.65
Crusader
Single 21st 15:20 Let Me Be 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -10.65
Newcastle
Single 21st 15:00 Ascot Yalltari 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.55
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Silva Eclipse 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.55
Single 21st 13:55 Thurles |Jeremys Flame 2.88 2.00 Not Available - -15.55
Single 21st 13:40 River Frost 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.55
Newcastle
Single 21st 13:35 Haydock |Chambard 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.55
Each Way 21st 13:00 Haydock |Deja Vue 3.50 2.00 Non-runner - -9.55
Single 21st 12:00 Uno Valoroso 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.55
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 19:45 Dundalk |Rips Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.55
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:00 Dance To Paris 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 -7.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 16:50 Tagur 11.00 1.00 Not Available - -23.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:20 Atwaar 5.50 1.00 Not Available - -23.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:20 Hareem Queen 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:45 Samphire 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.3
Southwell Coast
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Boutan 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.3
Single 20th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Scartare 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.3
Single 20th 13:20 Ascot  |Bean In 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.3
Trouble
Single 20th 12:05 Uttoxeter [Suffice 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -14.3
Single 19th 19:30 Santafiora 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 18:30 With Caution 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -12.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:00 Penarth Pier 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 14:20 Exeter |Dostal Phil 2.75 5.00 Not Available - -6.3
Single 18th 17:45 With Approval 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Xian Express 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:45 Insurplus 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |Ut Majeur 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Aulmes

Single 18th 13:30 Ludlow |Proper Ticket 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.7

Single 18th 12:20 Newbury |Fraser Island 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 2.7

Single 17th 15:25 Catterick |Cockney Beau 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.2

Each Way 17th 15:10 Xcitations 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 -3.2
Fakenham

Single 17th 14:55 Catterick |Reverant Cust 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -2.95

Single 17th 13:10 Todd 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.95
Fakenham

Single 16th 14:35 Ffos Las |The Gipper 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.95

Single 16th 14:25 Naas Bapaume 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -11.95

Single 16th 14:15 Scrutinise 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -19.45
Plumpton

Single 16th 12:30 Ffos Las |[Modulus 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.95

Single 16th 12:20 Naas Golden Nomad 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.95

Each Way 15th 14:15 Getariver 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.95
Southwell

Single 15th 13:20 Carlisle |Cloudy Glen 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.95

Single 14th 20:20 Cheng Gong 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 19:20 Kybosh 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 18:50 Warsaw Road 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 14th 17:50 Zafaranah 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 14th 14:30 Kiltealy Briggs 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -4.95
Cheltenham

Single 14th 14:30 Redford Road 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -5.35
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:40 Monkfish 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -19.35
Fairyhouse

Single 14th 13:20 Destrier 2.63 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.35
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:20 Croco Bay 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.35
Cheltenham

Single 14th 12:15 Shine Baby 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.35
Newcastle Shine
(A.W)

Single 13th 19:30 VVerne Castle 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:40 Falco Blitz 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.35
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 15:05 Yanworth 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -14.35
Cheltenham

Single 13th 14:30 Cogry 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 -9.35
Cheltenham

Single 13th 12:45 Pym 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -14.58
Cheltenham

Single 13th 12:25 Bangor- |Pinch Of 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.58
on-Dee Ginger

Single 12th 19:20 Muraageb 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:05 Magboola 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 14:50 Dali Mail 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -15.58
Newcastle

Single 12th 13:20 Warwick |Maire Banrigh 2.10 5.00 Non-runner - -29.58

Single 11th 19:10 Kempton |Mont Kiara 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -29.58
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:40 Kempton |Earth And Sky 2.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.58

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 14:40 Lingfield |Subliminal 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -23.58
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:00 Leicester|Coolanly 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -22.58
Single 11th 13:50 Hexham |Orioninverness 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.58
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Islay Mist 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.58
(A.W)
Single 11th 12:40 Lingdfield |My Target 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.58
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:00 Fontwell |Black Lightning 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -14.58
Single 10th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Good And 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 -13.58
Hardy
Single 10th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Vereina 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.08
Single 10th 12:20 Tramore |Dolcita 1.80 5.00 Win 4.00 -14.08
Each Way 9th 18:15 Pearl Of Qatar 5.50 5.00 Not Available -18.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:15 Blazing 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.08
Newcastle Dreams
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Lingfield |Green Door 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.08
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Just That Lord 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.08
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:45 Theclockisticki 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.08
Musselburgh  |ng
Each Way 9th 13:30 Lingfield [Aguerooo 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.08
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:15 Benny's Secret 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.08
Musselburgh
Single 8th 13:50 Min 1.73 5.00 Win 3.65 -8.08
Punchestown
Single 7th 19:20 Paths Of Glory 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.73
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:50 Bahuta Acha 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 14:40 Aintree |Native River 1.83 5.00 Win 4.17 -5.73
Single 7th 14:25 Sandown|Mack The Man 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 -9.9
Single 7th 14:15 Dear Sire 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.9
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:10 Navan |Tornado Flyer 1.91 5.00 Win 4.55 -14.9
Single 7th 13:10 Lisdoonvarna 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -19.45
\Wetherby Lad
Single 7th 13:00 Aintree |Clyne 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.45
Single 7th 12:55 Holly James 5.50 1.00 Fell -1.00 -17.45
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:20 Louse Talk 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.45
Chepstow
Single 6th 19:00 Jeffrey Harris 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Valley Of Fire 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 -14.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:00 Yuri Gagarin 2.00 5.00 Win 3.50 -21.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:30 Sandown|Catch The 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -24.95
Cuban
Single 6th 14:55 Sandown|Le Boizelo 5.00 1.00 Win 3.80 -23.95
Single 6th 14:35 Exeter |Deauville 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -27.75
Dancer
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Those Tiger 2.10 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.75
Feet
Single 6th 12:05 Juals Spirit 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -21.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 20:00 Geography 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.75
Southwell Teacher




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Stringybark 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.75
(A.W) Creek

Single 5th 18:30 Esprit De 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.75
Southwell Corps
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Contingency 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.75
Southwell Fee
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Disco Fever 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:15 Kentford 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.75
\Wincanton Mallard

Single 5th 13:05 Market |Collodi 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.75
Rasen

Single 5th 12:40 Clonmel |Rathvinden 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.75

Each Way 4th 19:10 Kempton |Purple Paddy 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:10 Kempton |Torolight 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.25
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:40 Kempton |Loxley 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.25
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:10 Kempton |Lethal Lunch 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.25
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Kempton |Waddat 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 7.25
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:55 Haydock |Champagne 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.25

Mystery

Single 4th 13:30 Ludlow |Pink Legend 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 5.25

Each Way 4th 12:40 Lingfield |Ruby Power 17.00 4.00 Win 3 6.00 5.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Dance To Paris 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 16:15 Unforgiving 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 0.25
\Wolverhampto [Minute
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 13:45 Lingfield |Pres 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11

Single 3rd 12:30 Loveherandlea 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6
Southwell veher

Single 2nd 18:15 Ishebayorgrey 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Arabic Culture 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:15 Indomeneo 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Im Too 3.00 5.00 Not Available - -10
Musselburgh  |Generous

Each Way 2nd 12:15 No Regrets 5.00 4.00 Not Available - -10
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:25 Carlisle |Jayaaah 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -10

Single 1st 14:40 Apple's Jade 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Fairyhouse

Each Way 1st 14:40 Apple's Jade 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -5
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 13:30 Samcro 2.80 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -1
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 13:00 Envoi Allen 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 4
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 12:20 Carlisle |Craig Star 12.00 1.00 Not Available - 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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